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General information about company

Scrip code 543522

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOE5R01017

Name of the company NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
'\ir).' Particular Yes/No PromoterGa:g(:FI:romoter Sh;ud]bgﬁj o Non Pr;metlzitsr- Non

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 \r/(\a/(?:tpng atrr:aei ;ﬁ) Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of ) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of fully |Patly  |No. Ofshaes |l0@N0S | Shareholdigasa%of | giass of sectrities (1X)
Category of Nos. Of ’ ] : shares held total no. of shares
Category paid up paid-up underlying _ . .
shareholder | shareholders . . : i = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 144
0] equity shares | equity Depository ota asa
1) (1)) ’ (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIIl) Asa% of % of
held (1V) sharesheld | Receipts (V1) i) (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class | .0 0
V) X egy ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Group
B) Public 101 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 102 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa%n Number of =TT
No. Of assuming full . pledged or o
No. Of Shares e Locked in shares s Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . . (X11)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities (as (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . :
0 ot Outstanding Outstandin convertible | a percentage held in
i) convertible |\ oo 9 | securities | of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities ; and No. Of | share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(Xi) - Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants = No. (a) tod | No. tota category | category | category
a% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gromoter 0 0 51.69 2414100 | 100 2414100
Group
(B) Public 0 0 4831 1467000 | 65.03 2255800 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 100 3881100 | 83.11 4669900 0 0 0
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
of Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. areholdingasa | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of Na(i);iolj Ly Partly No. Of shares ;oéfg]ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (X1V) Rights | Total &s
Sr. shareholders | equity " : vy = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’vol
() shares held . (IV)+(V)+ Total
v shares | Receipts (VI) Vi (V1) Asa% of Classeg: | Class Otz
v) held (V) v (A+B+C2) X ' | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ e Pl P2 Bl ) 2414100 2414100 | 5169 2414100 2414100 51.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2414100 2414100 | 5169 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table |11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Ingtitutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nomindl share | 318300 318300 |682 318300 318300 |6.82
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nomina share
(h) capital in excess of 13 1407000 1407000 30.13 1407000 1407000 | 30.13
Rs. 2 lakhs
(1) Bodies Corporate 3 18000 18000 0.39 18000 18000 |0.39
(m) Any Other (specify) |9 512600 512600 10.98 512600 512600 |10.98
Sub-Total (B)(4) 101 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 101 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
(2+(B)
(3+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 102 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 102 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a% assuming | Number of pledged or _
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedinshares | o . N Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible i encumbered 3
. . ) - equity shares
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X1 heldin
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total | \ | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
€) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares @ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held 0 @) |G
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
€) 0 0 51.69 2414100 | 100 2414100
Sub-Total
0 0 51.69 2414100 | 100 2414100
(A)(D)
(@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 0 51.69 2414100 | 100 2414100
Group
(A)=(A)
D+(A)2
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(9) 0 0 6.82 0 0 318200 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 30.13 1323000 | 94.03 1407000 0 0 0
0] 0 0 0.39 0 0 18000 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 10.98 144000 |28.09 512600 0 0 0
= e 0 0 48.31 1467000 | 65.03 2255800 0 0 0
(B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
0 0 48.31 1467000 | 65.03 2255800 0 0 0

(D+(B)
(2+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 0 0 100 3881100 | 83.11 4669900
)T eIz 0 0 100 3881100 | 83.11 4669900
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KASHMIRA HEMANTKUMAR NANAVATI

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAOPNG155F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2414100

2414100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2414100

2414100

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2414100

2414100

Class egy

Total

2414100

2414100

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

51.69

51.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

2414100

2414100

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2414100

2414100
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

26-10-2023, 16:4¢



Firefox

10 of 16

file:/l/D:/SystemData/Desktop/Sharehol ding%20Pattern%620-%20Rep. .

Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VASANTKUMAR
DHANJIBHAI
SHAH

CHANDUBHAI
LALLUBHAI
NAI

MANJUBEN
JAYANTIBHAI
VAGDODA

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMBHAI
Z

CHHOTELAL
CHOUDHARY

TARABEN
CHANDUBHAI
NAYI

ASHABEN
DHARAMSHIBHAI
VALA

PAN (11)

ACVPS5558G

AIQPN1228B

AJOPV8589Q

AKTPP3740M

ANPPCA4337C

AWVPN0291K

AY NPV 1499B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60000

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

60000

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

2.36

3.81

3.58

1.43

191

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

60000

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

Classegy

Total

60000

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

Tota asa% of
Tota Voting rights

1.28

2.36

3.81

3.58

1.43

191

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

2.36

3.81

3.58

1.43

191

118

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

0

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

110000

178000

167000

67000

89000

55000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

THAKOR
MAHESHJI
CHOTHAJI

KIRTIBHAI
CHAMANBHAI
ADHGAMA

DILIP
NARSINHBHAI
PATEL

PALAJA KANTABEN
NARSHIBHAI

DEMABEN
KHAGAJ SOLANKI

Click hereto
go back

PAN (11)

CCGPT3269Q

CSAPA3470L

DVNPP9362P

EIGPP6713R

QPXPS3971C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1383000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1383000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

191

3.58

2.87

214

3.58

29.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1383000

Classegy

Tota

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1383000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

191

3.58

2.87

214

3.58

29.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

191

3.58

2.87

2.14

3.58

29.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1323000

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

95.66

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89000

167000

134000

100000

167000

1383000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (jiii) | 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No. 1 2 3

Category HUF HUF HUF

Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of )

than 1 percentage | shareholding shareholding MERSED L R L AL 1

Name of the CHHOTELAL CHAUDHARI PINKESHKUMAR RAJANIBHAI PATEL Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) (HUF) PRABHULAL L PAREKH HUF (HUF) back
PAN (11) AAEHC6004Q AAIHPI379R AATHP3400Q Total
No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 1 L 1 0
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 55000 317600 89000 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 55000 317600 89000 0
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 6.8 191 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 55000 317600 89000 0
Classegy
Tota 55000 317600 89000 0

Tota asa% of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1.18 6.8 191 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

1.18 6.8 191 0

No. (a) 55000 0 89000 0
Asa% of tota
Shares hdld (b) 100 0 100 0
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Number of equity
j‘;:;‘%‘?zigd 55000 317600 89000
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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