General information about company	
Scrip code	543522
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0E5R01017
Name of the company	NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declai	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement l	holding of spe	cified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders equ	paid up equity shares		underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
			held (IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69
(B)	Public	101	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	102	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100

					Shareholding, as a %			Number of Shares			Sub-categorization of shares		
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		1 - 1 - 1	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0	0	51.69	2414100	100			2414100			
(B)	Public		0	0	48.31	1467000	65.03			2255800	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		0	0	100	3881100	83.11			4669900	0	0	0

				No. Of		Total nos	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated	No of Vot		· /	Total a
	the Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	2414100			2414100	51.69	2414100		2414100	51.69
В	Table III - Statement sh	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	76	318300			318300	6.82	318300		318300	6.82
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	1407000			1407000	30.13	1407000		1407000	30.13
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	18000			18000	0.39	18000		18000	0.39
(m)	Any Other (specify)	9	512600			512600	10.98	512600		512600	10.98
Sub-Total (B)(4)		101	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		101	2255900			2255900	48.31	2255900		2255900	48.31
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	Public sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		102	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100
Total (A+B+C)		102	4670000			4670000	100	4670000		4670000	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	es Shares Underlying tanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of share		
		Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)		0	0	51.69	2414100	100			2414100			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		0	0	51.69	2414100	100			2414100			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		0	0	51.69	2414100	100			2414100			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharehold	er		<b>"</b>				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)		0	0	6.82	0	0			318200	0	0	0
(h)		0	0	30.13	1323000	94.03			1407000	0	0	0
(1)		0	0	0.39	0	0			18000	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	10.98	144000	28.09			512600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		0	0	48.31	1467000	65.03			2255800	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		0	0	48.31	1467000	65.03			2255800	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		0	0	100	3881100	83.11			4669900			
Total (A+B+C		0	0	100	3881100	02.11			4669900			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KASHMIRA HEMANTKUMAR NANAVATI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAOPN6155F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2414100	2414100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2414100	2414100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.69	51.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2414100	2414100
Class eg:y		
Total	2414100	2414100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.69	51.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.69	51.69
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	2414100	2414100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2414100	2414100

Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals -	ii. Individual sh	areholders hold	ling nominal share ca	pital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASANTKUMAR DHANJIBHAI SHAH	CHANDUBHAI LALLUBHAI NAI	MANJUBEN JAYANTIBHAI VAGDODA	PATEL PARSHOTTAMBHAI Z	CHHOTELAL CHOUDHARY	TARABEN CHANDUBHAI NAYI	ASHABEN DHARAMSHIBHA VALA
PAN (II)	ACVPS5558G	AIQPN1228B	AJOPV8589Q	AKTPP3740M	ANPPC4337C	AWVPN0291K	AYNPV1499B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	60000	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	2.36	3.81	3.58	1.43	1.91	1.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX	)				
Class eg: X	60000	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
Class eg:y							
Total	60000	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	2.36	3.81	3.58	1.43	1.91	1.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	2.36	3.81	3.58	1.43	1.91	1.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	110000	178000	167000	67000	89000	55000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholders	holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THAKOR MAHESHJI CHOTHAJI	KIRTIBHAI CHAMANBHAI ADHGAMA	DILIP NARSINHBHAI PATEL	PALAJA KANTABEN NARSHIBHAI	DEMABEN KHAGAJI SOLANKI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CCGPT3269Q	CSAPA3470L	DVNPP9362P	EIGPP6713R	QPXPS3971C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1383000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1383000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	3.58	2.87	2.14	3.58	29.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1383000
Class eg:y						
Гotal	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1383000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	3.58	2.87	2.14	3.58	29.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	3.58	2.87	2.14	3.58	29.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1323000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	95.66
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	89000	167000	134000	100000	167000	1383000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHOTELAL CHAUDHARI (HUF)	PRABHULAL L PAREKH HUF	PINKESHKUMAR RAJANIBHAI PATEL (HUF)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAEHC6004Q	AAIHP9379R	AATHP3400Q	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55000	317600	89000	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	55000	317600	89000	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	6.8	1.91	0					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)							
Class eg: X	55000	317600	89000	0					
Class eg:y									
Total	55000	317600	89000	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	6.8	1.91	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	6.8	1.91	0					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	55000	0	89000	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	0					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55000	317600	89000	0			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			